por. st¢ jméno

1. 5 DOSTALOVA Anna

2. 4 ZIMOVA Barbora

3. 7  MATOUSOVA Stépanka
4. 6 DRHOVA Berenika

5. 2 BEYEROVA Katefina

por. st¢ jméno

1 10 LOOS Jan

2 11 SLAMA Jan

3. 9  PLCH Jifi

4 14 KUNC Filip

5 12 STRITECKY Rudolf

por. st¢ jméno
1 16 REHOUSKOVA Amalie
2 21  BAJCIKOVA Amélie
3. 20 VITOULOVA Markéta
4 22 SLOSKOVA Berenika
5 18 KYSNAROVA Aneta

por. st¢ jméno
1 25 DOSTAL Vaclav
2 23 FIDLER Patrik
3. 27  JANOUSEK Martin
4 24 VLASATY Jakub

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006

tym

LYKO KLUB Prachatice
SK Pisek

SK Maty

LYKO KLUB Prachatice
LYKO KLUB Prachatice

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005

tym

SKI TEAM BUDWEIS
LYKO KLUB Prachatice
SKI TEAM BUDWEIS
LYKO KLUB Prachatice
SKI TEAM BUDWEIS

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004

PRIPRAVKA DIVKY (2003 — 2004)

tym

SC Lipno nad Vltavou
LYKO KLUB Prachatice
LYKO KLUB Prachatice
LYKO KLUB Prachatice
TJ MOTOR CB

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

PRIPRAVKA HOSI (2003 — 2004)

nar.
2003
2003
2004
2003

tym

LYKO KLUB Prachatice
LYKO KLUB Prachatice
TJ MOTOR CB

0

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

PREDZAKYNE (2002 — 2001)

por. st¢ jméno nar. (tym

37 HENDRYCHOVA Sylvie
41 KROUPOVA Katefina

40 REHOUSKOVA Markéta
38 JANDOVA Markéta

33 CERNOHORSKA Jitka
42 LOOSOVA Anna

39 SAFELHOFEROVA Bara

R e D

pof. sté jméno
1. 47 DRHA Tadea$
2. 45 VLCEK Matous
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2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002

TJ MOTOR CB

SK Pisek

SC Lipno nad Vltavou
SC Lipno nad Vltavou
LYKO KLUB Prachatice
SKI TEAM BUDWEIS
TJ MOTOR CB

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

PREDZACI (2002 — 2001)

nar.
2002
2002

tym
LYKO KLUB Prachatice
SKI TEAM BUDWEIS

www.lykoklub.cz

UKZ JihoCesky - slalom
Hochficht - 17.03.12

SUPERPRIPRAVKA DIVKY (2005 — mladsi)

Cas
01:07,63
01:16,34
01:20,09
01:22,69
01:25,24

SUPERPRIPRAVKA HOSI (2005 — mladsi)

1.kolo
01:07,63
01:16,34
01:20,09
01:22,69
01:25,24

cas 1.kolo
01:08,47
01:16,65
01:21,81
01:24,06
01:32,14

01:08,47
01:16,65
01:21,81
01:24,06
01:32,14

Cas
01:03,90
01:07,26
01:09,94
01:15,00
01:27,74

Cas
00:57,42
01:02,33
01:17,40
01:20,05

cas
00:58,09
00:58,26
00:59,68
01:00,40
01:01,06
01:01,98
01:03,81

cas
00:59,44
01:10,96

1.kolo
01:03,90
01:07,26
01:09,94
01:15,00
01:27,74

1.kolo
00:57,42
01:02,33
01:17,40
01:20,05

1.kolo
00:58,09
00:58,26
00:59,68
01:00,40
01:01,06
01:01,98
01:03,81

1.kolo
00:59,44
01:10,96

2.kolo
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2.kolo
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2.kolo
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2.kolo
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2.kolo
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2.kolo
DNS
DNS

ztrata

00:08,70
00:12,46
00:15,06
00:17,61

ztrata

00:08,18
00:13,35
00:15,59
00:23,67

ztrata

00:03,36
00:06,04
00:11,10
00:23,85

ztrata

00:04,91
00:19,98
00:22,63

ztrata

00:00,17
00:01,58
00:02,31
00:02,97
00:03,89
00:05,72

ztrata

00:11,52
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por. st¢ jméno
1 55 SLAMOVA Michaela
2 54 ROKOSOVA Agata
3 57 LOOSOVA Tereza
4. 59 SKOLOVA Michaela
5 53 SANDANYOVA Sasa
6 56 VLCKOVA Katefina

por. st¢ jméno
1. 64 CERNOHORSKY Zdeng&k
2. 66 NEUZIL Jan

por. st¢ jméno

1. 104 ZIMOVA Eligka

2. 105 SKOLOVA Katefina

3. 101 PRUHEROVA Rozalie

por. st€ jméno

1 113 SEDA Vit

2 111 VORACEK Jifi
3. 112 SANDANY David
4 110 LAVICKA David
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UKZ JihoCesky - slalom

Hochficht - 17.03.12

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
MLADSIi ZKYNE (1999 — 2000)

v s

nar. (tym

1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
MLADSI ZACI (1999 — 2000)

nar.

1999 LYKO KLUB Prachatice
1999 LYKO KLUB Prachatice

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
STARSI ZAKYNE (1997 — 1998)

nar.

LYKO KLUB Prachatice

SK Annaberg
SKI TEAM BUDWEIS

SKI TEAM Budéjovice - Pasov
LYKO KLUB Prachatice

SKI TEAM BUDWEIS

tym

tym

1998 SK Pisek

1997 SKI TEAM Budéjovice - Pasov

1997 SC Lipno nad Vitavou

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
STARSI ZACI (1997 — 1998)

nar.

tym

1998 SC Lipno nad Vltavou
1997 SC Strakonice

1998 LYKO KLUB Prachatice

1997 SC Lipno nad Vltavou

www.lykoklub.cz

Cas
00:54,10
00:58,61
01:00,69
01:04,19
01:14,29
01:19,49

00:55,79
01:57,02

Cas
01:54,99
02:03,39
02:06,89

cas
01:46,05
01:48,14
01:50,11
01:54,87

1.kolo
00:54,10
00:58,61
01:00,69
01:04,19
01:14,29
01:19,49

Cas 1.kolo

00:55,79
01:57,02

1.kolo

00:57,38
01:03,53
01:00,27

1.kolo
00:54,40
00:54,47
00:55,53
00:56,27

2.kolo
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2.kolo
DNS
DNS

2.kolo
00:57,61
00:59,86
01:06,62

2.kolo
00:51,65
00:53,66
00:54,58
00:58,60

ztrata
00:04,51
00:06,58
00:10,08

00:20,19
00:25,38

ztrata

01:01,23

ztrata

00:08,40
00:11,90

ztrata

00:02,09

00:04,06
00:08,82
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1 117 POSPISILOVA Alzbéta
2 116 SODKOVA Eva

3. 118 RIMNACOVA Gabriela
4 119 PRUHEROVA Alzbéta
5 120 ZBORILOVA Eliska

por. st¢ jméno

1 142 BRANTNER Petr

2 131  KRYSTL Filip

3 134 STETKA Matgj

4 130 PRUHER Jakub

5. 137 DVORSKY David

6 140 KOLENAK Lukas

7 128 SKOLA Vaclav

8 143 MATOUS Martin

9 135 HENDRYCH Milan

0. 144 KOLINSKY Ivan

1 141 SKOLA Michal
133 LANGMAIER Jifi
136 REHOUSEK Petr
138 KOTMAN Lukas

-
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UKZ JihoCesky - slalom

Hochficht - 17.03.12

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

ZENY (1996 — starsi)

por. st¢ jméno nar. (tym

1996
1984
1996
1996
1995

nar.

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
MUZI (1996 — starsi)
tym
Pisek

1984
1996
1968
1990
1990
1967

1968

1975
1975
1972
1991

SA Spindl

LYKO KLUB Prachatice
TJ MOTOR CB

SC Lipno nad Vltavou
LYKO KLUB Prachatice

VSTJ Ekonom Praha

SC Lipno nad Vltavou

SC Lipno nad Vltavou

SC Lipno nad Vltavou

SC Lipno nad Vltavou

SKI TEAM Budgjovice - Pasov
SK Maty

TJ MOTOR CB

TJ MOTOR CB

SKI TEAM Budéjovice - Pasov
VSTJ Ekonom Praha

SC Lipno nad Vltavou

SKI TEAM BUDWEIS

www.lykoklub.cz

Cas
01:50,53
02:16,33
02:33,18
02:59,88
03:22,32

1.kolo
00:53,61
01:20,92
01:37,52
02:05,51
00:58,45

Cas 1.kolo

01:39,56
01:40,07
01:43,84
01:46,23
01:50,92
01:55,33
01:59,40
02:03,01
02:05,27
02:19,48
02:19,75

00:50,94
00:50,75
00:52,54
00:54,18
00:56,23
00:58,24
00:59,91
01:08,09
01:03,86
01:15,83
01:23,23
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

2.kolo
00:56,92
00:55,41
00:55,66
00:54,37
02:23,87

2.kolo
00:48,61
00:49,33
00:51,29
00:52,06
00:54,69
00:57,09
00:59,49
00:54,92
01:01,41
01:03,65
00:56,52
00:53,10
00:51,84
DNS

ztrata

00:25,80
00:42,65
01:09,35
01:31,79

ztrata

00:00,52
00:04,28
00:06,68
00:11,37
00:15,78
00:19,84
00:23,46
00:25,71
00:39,92
00:40,19
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